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U.S. District Court

Southern District of New York

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 2/4/2020 at 7:32 AM EST and filed on 2/4/2020

Case Name: Sucesores de Don Carlos Nunez y Dona Pura Galvez, Inc. v. Societe Generale, S.A.

Case Number: 1:20−cv−00851−LTS

Filer:

Document Number: 44

Docket Text:
 CASE TRANSFERRED IN from the United States District Court − District of Florida Southern;
Case Number: 1:19−cv−22842. Original file certified copy of transfer order and docket entries
received. (sjo)

1:20−cv−00851−LTS Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Alex C. Lakatos &nbsp &nbsp ALakatos@mayerbrown.com

Dwayne Antonio Robinson &nbsp &nbsp drobinson@kttlaw.com

Edward Maurice Mullins &nbsp &nbsp emullins@reedsmith.com

Evan Stroman &nbsp &nbsp estroman@kttlaw.com

Gretel Echarte Morales &nbsp &nbsp gecharte@mayerbrown.com

Javier Asis Lopez &nbsp &nbsp jal@kttlaw.com

Jose I. Astigarraga &nbsp &nbsp jia@reedsmith.com

Paul A. Sack &nbsp &nbsp paul@paulsacklaw.com

Stephanie Moncada &nbsp &nbsp sgomez@kttlaw.com

Steven Wolowitz &nbsp &nbsp swolowitz@mayerbrown.com

Sujey Scarlett Herrera &nbsp &nbsp sherrera@reedsmith.com

1:20−cv−00851−LTS Notice has been delivered by other means to:

https://ecf.nysd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?531282
https://ecf.nysd.uscourts.gov/doc1/127026317203?caseid=531282&de_seq_num=135&magic_num=MAGIC


The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:
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